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Certifcate Of Analysis

Product

Batch Number

Date Of Manufacture 

Expiry Date

25/10/2022

25/10/2023

174860

ZKO-00006
Bio RSPO Soap granules

Test Parameter Test Method Ref. Test Result

0.07FA (0.01%-0.1%) BAM62

12.153 Hour LOD (10%-14%) BAM11

PassOf White Opaque Pellet BAM36

BMT-RSPO-00008 applies where "MB"or "SG" appears linked to the product name

We certify that the product detailed above has been inspected and tested, conforming to all aspects of the product 

specifcation. Manufactured in the UK.

This is an automatically generated document, no signature required.

Quality Department


